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Mishra Shri Govind Prasad

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether only 10 per cent citizens have health insurance cover; and

(b) if so, the details of the schemes being run with a view to lessen the burden of medical expenses of citizens and bring more citizens under the coverage of health insurance alongwith achievements under these schemes?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE(SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a)& (b) : The requisite information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.
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